24-26
27-29

30-32

33-35

36-40

41-43
44-46
47-49
50-52

53-57

75-78
79
30

ECONOMY IN GOVERNMENT . 441

ADPE Time and Related Services:

Systems Analysis/Design and Programming

Services:

Keypunching/Verifying Services:

Other: Costs of reimbursable services not
specifically identified above (equip-
ment evaluation and selection services,
ete.).

Gross Cost_of ADP Unit: Total of capital and operating
costs.

LESS: Reimbursable Services Provided to Others:
Reimbursements for the following services provided
to other ADP Units or organizations.

ADPE Time and Rélated Services:

Systems Analysis/Design and Programming Services:

Keypunchi erifying Services:

Other: Reimbursements for services provided to
others which are not specifically identified
above,

Net Cost of ADP Unit: Gross cost minus Reimbursable
Services Provided to Others.

Date of Report: Year and month,

Reserved: Do not punch.

Transaction Code: Enter one of the following codes:

1 - Add to file,
2 - Delete from file.



