## ECONOMY IN GOVERNMENT 441

24-26	ADPE Time and Related Services:
27-29	Systems Analysis/Design and Programming Services:
30-32	Keypunching/Verifying Services:
33-35	Other: Costs of reimbursable services not specifically identified above (equipment evaluation and selection services, etc.).
36-40	<pre>Gross Cost of ADP Unit: Total of capital and operating</pre>
	LESS: Reimbursable Services Provided to Others:  Reimbursements for the following services provided to other ADP Units or organizations.
41-43	ADPE Time and Related Services:
44-46	Systems Analysis/Design and Programming Services:
47-49	Keypunching/Verifying Services:
50-52	Other: Reimbursements for services provided to others which are not specifically identified above.
53-57	Net Cost of ADP Unit: Gross cost minus Reimbursable Services Provided to Others.
75-78	Date of Report: Year and month.
79	Reserved: Do not punch.
CS CS	Transaction Code: Enter one of the following codes:
	<pre>1 - Add to file. 2 - Delete from file.</pre>